ACE Forty-Nine Photography

ACE Forty-Nine Photography — 907-406-2757  photography@acefortynine.com

WEDDING PRICE LIST

PACKAGES

WEDDING BASICS WEDDING ESSENTIALS
$1,799.95 $3,674.90
4-Hours of Coverage 8-Hours of Coverage
Entire gallery of Digital Filess 1-Hour Engagement Session
1-Hour Engagement Session ©6x9, 5 Spread - 10 Side Album

Entire gallery of Digital Filess


tel:907-406-2757
mailto:photography@acefortynine.com

WEDDING PLUS

$3,935.90

12-Hours of Coverage
2-Hour Engagement Session
10x10, 5 Spread - 10 Side Album
Entire gallery of Digital Filess

PRODUCTS

6X9, 5 SPREAD - 10 SIDE ALBUM $114.95 8X12, 5 SPREAD - 10 SIDE ALBUM $205.95

10X10, 5 SPREAD - 10 SIDE ALBUM  $165.95 THANK-YOU CARDS $59.95

SERVICES



1-HOUR ENGAGEMENT SESSION $420.00 2-HOUR ENGAGEMENT SESSION $670.00

4-HOURS OF COVERAGE $1,280.00 8-HOURS OF COVERAGE $3,040.00

12-HOURS OF COVERAGE $3,000.00

PRINTS & DIGITALS



WALLET PRINT

Print

8 X 10 INCHES

Print

12 X 18 INCHES

Print

Mounted

Canvas

20 X 30 INCHES

Print

Mounted

Canvas

30 X 40 INCHES

Print

Mounted

Canvas

$2.95

$4.95

$24.95

$34.95

$56.95

$50.95

$68.95

$95.95

$101.95

$134.95

$171.95

4 X 6 INCHES

Print

11 X 14 INCHES

Print

16 X 24 INCHES

Print

Mounted

Canvas

24 X 36 INCHES

Print

Mounted

Canvas

DIGITAL FILES

Single File

Entire Gallery

$1.95

$12.95

$36.95

$46.95

$76.95

$86.95

$119.95

$156.95

$10.00

$99.95




